
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 20.09.2015 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 11:30 Spec.: Game No.: 10

Pārdaugava 06 HS Rīga 056 : 2
(2:0, 0:1, 4:1)

Referees Linespersons
  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 2 : 0 0 : 0

Total 6 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 8 0:00 : 0:00 2 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  31 PETRUŅINS Maksims Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  1 SOLOVJOVS Aleksis Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:03 1:0 PRI EQ 13 KALNIŅŠ Niklāvs HARITONCEVS Maksims #15
Goal 09:03 2:0 PRI EQ 3 AUZIŅŠ Reinis EGLĪTIS Edvards #17
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  18 BURKITS Gustavs Jānis Hooking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  71 CJUNSKIS Harijs Interference
Goal 16:28 2:1 RHS PP1 28 STREIKIŠS Markuss  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  5 DEMBOVSKIS Alekss Interference
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  5 SMIRNOVS Deniss Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  28 STREIKIŠS Markuss Charging

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 30:14 3:1 PRI PP1 88 EGLE Patriks KLABIS Viktors #11
Goal 34:54 4:1 PRI EQ 50 STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris  
Goal 35:04 5:1 PRI EQ 77 VEIDEMANIS Ralfs SEMJONOVS Marks #99
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  10 REKŠŅA Jurijs Tripping
Goal 37:53 6:1 PRI PP1 13 KALNIŅŠ Niklāvs HARITONCEVS Maksims #15

Goal 43:47 6:2 RHS EQ 28 STREIKIŠS Markuss BUKOVSKIS Kārlis #19, ŠIRJAJEVS Danila
#14

GK 45:00  RHS  31 PETRUŅINS Maksims Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  PRI  1 SOLOVJOVS Aleksis Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Pārdaugava 06
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 SOLOVJOVS Aleksis 0 0 0.00 45:00

HS Rīga 05
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 SMIRNOVS Vadims 0 0 0.00 0:00
31 PETRUŅINS Maksims 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Pārdaugava 06 (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D AUZIŅŠ Reinis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D DEMBOVSKIS Alekss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D UĻJANSKIS Darels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F KLABIS Viktors 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F KALNIŅŠ Niklāvs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F HARITONCEVS Maksims 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F EGLĪTIS Edvards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D UTNĀNS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F AUZIŅŠ Sandis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F KUMPIŅŠ Marts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D CJUNSKIS Harijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F VEIDEMANIS Ralfs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F EGLE Patriks 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F SEMJONOVS Marks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 5 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HS Rīga 05 (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

5 F SMIRNOVS Deniss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D ĻEONOVS Aleks Elians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F RUĢELIS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F GOROŠKOVS Pāvels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D REKŠŅA Jurijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D BLUKS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D ZEĻENSKIS Gļebs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ŠIRJAJEVS Danila 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D OPIKOVS Kirills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F DOLGINS Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F BURKITS Gustavs Jānis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F BUKOVSKIS Kārlis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D MILAŠS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F STREIKIŠS Markuss 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F VANCĀNS Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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